
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.
The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Muhammad Ikhsan Rasyaidi
SKRIPSI FINAL
PARTISIPASI POLITIK DALAM PEM…
270321__Skripsi_MUHAMMAD_IKH…
6.27M
85
12,813
86,794
27-Mar-2021 04:04PM (UTC+0700)
1543725978

Copyright 2021 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


	Digital Receipt

